ACC Vouchers
Total Funding Available (Monthly)

Homeownership
Family Unification (FUP)
Portable Vouchers
Tenant Protection Vouchers
Veterans Affairs Supported Housing (VASH)
All Other Vouchers
Total Vouchers
Voucher Utlization Rate

Total Housing Assistance Payments (HAP)
HAP Utilization Rate

Per Unit Cost (PUC)

Project Based Vouchers Leased

Total Project Based Vouchers Available
PBV Utilization Rate

Mainstream Vouchers (59)

Emergency Housing Vouchers (69)

CDA Section 8 Monthly Report 2025

m Housing Choice Voucher

M Housing Assistance Payment

M Project-Based Voucher

B Mainstream Voucher

m Emergency Housing Voucher

January February March April May June July August September October November December
2042 2042 2042 2042 2042 2042 2042 2042 2042 2042 2042 2042
1,378,538 1,378,538 1,378,538 1,378,538 1,378,538 1,378,538 1,378,538 1,378,538 1,378,538 1,378,538 1,378,538 1,378,538
34
66
62
33
190
1487
1872
92% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
1,674,438
121% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
894 - - - - - - - - - - -
151
234 234 234 234 234 234 234 234 234 234 234 234
65% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
55
93% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
63
91% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
2025 CDA Section 8 Voucher Utilization
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