CDA Section 8 Monthly Report 2025												
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December
ACC Vouchers Total Funding Available (Monthly)	2042 1,378,538											
Homeownership	34											
Family Unification (FUP)	66											
Portable Vouchers	62											
Tenant Protection Vouchers	33											
Veterans Affairs Supported Housing (VASH)	190											
All Other Vouchers	1487											
Total Vouchers	1872											
Voucher Utlization Rate	92%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
Total Housing Assistance Payments (HAP)	1,674,438											
HAP Utilization Rate	121%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
Per Unit Cost (PUC)	894	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Project Based Vouchers Leased	151											
Total Project Based Vouchers Available	234	234	234	234	234	234	234	234	234	234	234	234
PBV Utilization Rate	65%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
Mainstream Vouchers (59)	55											
	93%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
Emergency Housing Vouchers (69)	63											
	91%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%

